CITY OF SMYRNA
BID TABULTATION FOR PROJECT KING SPRINGS
ROAD STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENT
OCTOBER 18, 2016 2:00 P.M. RFQ 17-012
Tople F:ons_truction & Construction 57 Inc. Site Engineering Inc. D&H Construction Co E.R. Snell contractor, Inc.
Engineering, Inc.
Item
Number |ltem Description Unit Quantity UNIT PRICE BID PRICE UNIT PRICE BID PRICE UNIT PRICE BID PRICE UNIT PRICE BID PRICE UNIT PRICE BID PRICE
! Grading Complete (Includes Clearing & Grubbing) LS ! 56,400.00 56,400.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 56,887.50 56,887.50 60,500.00 60,500.00
2 Traffic Control LS ! 20,000.00 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 31,922.50 31,922.50 25,100.00 25,100.00
3 Remove & Replace Existing GA Standard 1033 Top EA ! 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,130.00 1,130.00
4 18" RCP (Cut 0 - 8 1) (Includes Subgrade Stone) LF 1,11l 50.00 55,550.00 75.00 83,325.00 78.00 86,658.00 69.75 77,492.25 69.50 77,214.50
5 Pre-Cast Concrete M.H. (48"0) EA S 1,600.00 8,000.00 2,500.00 12,500.00 3,000.00 15,000.00 3,200.00 16,000.00 1,870.00 9,350.00
6 GA Standard 1034 Top EA ! 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,915.00 2,915.00 912.00 912.00
! GA Standard 1033 Top EA 3 2,250.00 6,750.00 2,000.00 6,000.00 2,400.00 7,200.00 2,500.00 7,500.00 912.00 2,736.00
8 Pre-Cast GA Standard 1019A EA ! 2,700.00 2,700.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,870.00 1,870.00
o Zurn 882 trench drain and all apperatus or equivalent | EA ! 12,500.00 12,500.00 8,667.00 8,667.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 6,850.00 6,850.00 6,160.00 6,160.00
10 Connect 18" to Existing M.H. EA ! 2,200.00 2,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,550.00 1,550.00
1 Remove & Replace concrete curb & gutter LF 165 25.00 4,125.00 25.00 4,125.00 45.00 7,425.00 35.00 5,775.00 34.25 5,651.25
12 Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway SY 125 100.00 12,500.00 70.00 8,750.00 70.00 8,750.00 71.00 8,875.00 81.25 10,156.25
13 Remove & Replace Asphalt Pavement SY 135 74.00 9,990.00 70.00 9,450.00 80.00 10,800.00 25.00 3,375.00 170.00 22,950.00
14 Concrete Trench Cap SY 114 90.00 10,260.00 80.00 9,120.00 60.00 6,840.00 17.00 1,938.00 79.75 9,091.50
15 Ds1 - Mulch Only SY 1,700 2.00 3,400.00 2.00 3,400.00 1.00 1,700.00 0.75 1,275.00 1.20 2,040.00
16 Ds3 - Perm. Grassing (Bermuda Seed) SY 1,700 0.60 1,020.00 3.00 5,100.00 2.00 3,400.00 3.75 6,375.00 7.10 12,070.00
7 Sd1 - Type A Silt Fence (NS) LF 1,000 1.60 1,600.00 3.00 3,000.00 4.00 4,000.00 3.85 3,850.00 5.35 5,350.00
18 Sd2 - F Storm Drain Fabric Frame Protection EA 5 180.00 900.00 650.00 3,250.00 500.00 2,500.00 250.00 1,250.00 356.00 1,780.00
19 Sd2 -BG Inlet Sediment Protection EA 5 315.00 1,575.00 400.00 2,000.00 200.00 1,000.00 50.00 250.00 511.00 2,555.00
20 Sd2 - Sock for Drop Inlet EA ! 300.00 300.00 500.00 500.00 200.00 200.00 150.00 150.00 481.00 481.00
21 Contingencies LS ! 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
Total Base Bid: 233,420.00]| Total Base Bid: 245,687.00|Total Base Bid: 253,773.00]|Total Base Bid: 256,980.25]|Total Base Bid: 278,647.50
Bid Form Bid Form Bid Form Bid Form Bid Form
Amount: 233,420.00JAmount: 245,687.00JAmount: 253,773.00JAmount: 256,980.25]Amount: 278,647.50
Difference: 0.00|Difference: 0.00 Difference: 0.00|Difference: 0.00 Difference: 0.00
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CITY OF SMYRNA
BID TABULTATION FOR PROJECT KING SPRINGS
ROAD STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENT
OCTOBER 18, 2016 2:00 P.M. RFQ 17-012
GS Construction, Inc. KM Davis contracting Co., Inc.

Item
Number |ltem Description Unit Quantity UNIT PRICE BID PRICE UNIT PRICE BID PRICE
1 Grading Complete (Includes Clearing & Grubbing) LS 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 37.350.00 37.350.00
2 Traffic Control LS ! 50,000.00 50,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
3 Remove & Replace Existing GA Standard 1033 Top EA 1 2.000.00 2.000.00 1,500.00 1.500.00
4 18" RCP (Cut 0 - 8 ft) (Includes Subgrade Stone) LF 1,111 45.00 49.995.00 205.00 227 755.00
5 Pre-Cast Concrete M.H. (48"0) EA S 2,500.00 12,500.00 2,500.00 12,500.00
6 GA Standard 1034 Top EA ! 1,200.00 1,200.00 950.00 950.00
! GA Standard 1033 Top EA 3 1,200.00 3,600.00 950.00 2,850.00
8 Pre-Cast GA Standard 1019A EA 1 4,000.00 4.000.00 950.00 950.00
9 Zurn Z882 trench drain and all apperatus or equivalent | EA 1 10.000.00 10.000.00 7.500.00 7.500.00
10 Connect 18" to Existing M.H. EA 1 500.00 500.00 4.500.00 4,500.00
11 Remove & Replace concrete curb & gutter LF 165 25.00 4.125.00 25.00 12.375.00
12 Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway SY 125 65.00 8.125.00 115.00 14.375.00
13 Remove & Replace Asphalt Pavement SY 135 25.00 3.375.00 25.00 10,125.00
14 Concrete Trench Cap SY 114 55.00 6.270.00 25.00 8.550.00
15 Ds1 - Mulch Only SY 1,700 1.00 1,700.00 0.20 340.00
16 Ds3 - Perm. Grassing (Bermuda Seed) SY 1,700 1.50 2.550.00 0.65 1.105.00
17 Sd1 - Type A Silt Fence (NS) LF 1,000 4.00 4,000.00 200 2,000.00
18 Sd2 - F Storm Drain Fabric Frame Protection EA 5 50.00 1.250.00 650.00 3.250.00
19 Sd2 -BG Inlet Sediment Protection EA 5 200.00 1,000.00 100.00 500.00
20 Sd2 - Sock for Drop Inlet EA 1 50.00 250.00 100.00 100.00
21 Contingencies LS ! 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

Total Base Bid: 286,440.00]| Total Base Bid: 398,575.00

Bid Form Bid Form

Amount: 286,440.00JAmount: 398,975.00

Difference: 0.00)Difference: -400.00
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